7.  Acsys 944,724 1.94

8.  Faering Capital India Evolving

Fund III

708,970 1.45

 Total 48,504,000 99.47

67

 (iv) The Shareholders who held 1% or more of the paid-up Equity Share capital of our Company and the number

of Equity Shares held by them two years prior to the date of this Red Herring Prospectus are set forth in the

table below:

Sr.

No.

Name of the Shareholder Number of Equity Shares on

a fully diluted basis

Percentage of the pre-Offer Equity Share

capital (%) on a fully diluted basis

1.  NSE Investments 21,938,400 44.99

2.  Acsys  15,432,240 31.65

3.  HDFC  5,406,680 11.09

4.  HDFC Bank  3,006,680 6.17

5.  HDB Trust 2,880,000 5.91

 Total 48,664,000 99.81

8. Details of Equity Shares held by our Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and directors of our Promoter and

members of our Promoter Group

(i) Set out below are details of the Equity Shares held by our Directors and Key Managerial Personnel in our

Company:

S.

No.

Name No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage of the

pre-Offer Equity

Share Capital (%)

Number of

employee stock

options outstanding

Percentage of the

post-Offer Equity

Share Capital (%)

1.  Anuj Kumar  6,500 0.01 58,696 0.12

2.  Somasundaram M. 41,600 0.09 15,068 0.03

3.  Manikandan

Gopalakrishnan

8,500 0.02 3,085 0.01

4.  Srikanth Tanikella 2,600 0.01 24,042 0.05

5.  N. Ravi Kiran 2,000 0.00 25,180 0.05

6.  Abhishek Mishra 2,600 0.01 8,004 0.02

7.  Vasanth Jeyapaul

Emmanuel

2,100 0.00 6,522 0.01

Total  65,900 0.14 140,597 0.29

 (ii) The directors of our Promoter and the members of our Promoter Group do not hold any Equity Shares in our

Company. Set out below are the details of the Equity Shares held by our Promoter, in our Company:

S. No. Name No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage of the

pre-Offer Equity

Share Capital (%)

Number of employee

stock options

outstanding

Percentage of the

post-Offer Equity

Share Capital (%)

Promoter

1. Great Terrain  21,224,000* 43.50* - 43.50*

Total  21,224,000 43.50 - 43.50

*Great Terrain has pursuant to the Great Terrain SPAs agreed to sell and transfer 6,108,400 Equity Shares. The Equity